FM200 fire suppression system is an ideal choice for all users as
it utilizes the agent HFC-227ea to combat fire in the fastest time.
Exceptionally Fast and Protective
Once a developing fire in its initial stage is detected, HFC-
227ea extinguishes it quickly by discharging in just 10
seconds or lesser. FM200 fire suppression system effec-
tively removes heat and breaks up the fire at molecular
level. With fast and protective extinguishing action, sensi-

Part  Number: CA-40FLE - DN40mm - 1 1/2”
Part  Number: CA-50FLE - DN50mm - 2”
Part  Number: CA-65FLE - DN65mm - 2 1/2”
Safety Relief Valve DN25 (1”)
Material: Brass
Working Pressure: 25-45bar
Part Number: CA-SRV-FM200
6
Product Specification
FM200 System Components
Selection Valve
(Control by Electric or Pressure)
Material: Carbon Steel
Working Pressure: 25-42bar
Part Number:
CA-SELEC32  (Size 32mm - 1 1/4”)
CA-SELEC40  (Size 40mm - 1 1/2”)
CA-SELEC50  (Size 50mm - 2”)
CA-SELEC65  (Size 65mm - 2 1/2”)
CA-SELEC80  (Size 80mm - 3”)
CA-SELEC100 (Size 100mm - 4”)
Check Valve DN32-DN65 (1 1/4”-2 1/2”)
Material: Brass
Working Pressure: 25-45bar
Part Number: CA-CV-FM200
Pneumatic Release Device
Material: Brass
Working Pressure: 25-42bar
Part Number: CA-PRD-FM200
Discharge Nozzle (180°)
Material: Brass
Working Pressure: 25-42bar
Part Number:
CA-DIS15-180 (Size15mm - 1/2”)
CA-DIS20-180 (Size 20mm - 3/4”)
CA-DIS25-180 (Size 25mm - 1”)
CA-DIS32-180 (Size 32mm - 1 1/4”)
CA-DIS40-180 (Size 40mm - 1 1/2”)
CA-DIS50-180 (Size 50mm - 2”)
Discharge Nozzle (360°)
Material: Brass
Working Pressure: 25-42bar
Part Number:
CA-DIS15-360 (Size15mm - 1/2”)
CA-DIS20-360 (Size 20mm - 3/4”)
CA-DIS25-360 (Size 25mm - 1”)
CA-DIS32-360 (Size 32mm - 1 1/4”)
CA-DIS40-360 (Size 40mm - 1 1/2”)
CA-DIS50-360 (Size 50mm - 2”)
Canatech.com.vn - High quality products
Part Number: HCVR-3
• UL Listed, FM Approved and CSFM listed
• Three conventional zones